
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1,
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "‘Listener,’"’? Wellington,

JULY 25, 1947.

CONTENTS
=

Things to Come ~

Editorial .
Letters from Listeners
Elizabeth and Philip
Lilburn’s Success ~

Radio Viewsreel .
Are Conductors Necessary?
Eric Coates’ Music
Books .
Crossword Puzzle
Ivory Tower, 1947 Model
Instruments in the Orchestra
Shortwave Highlights
N.Z,. Artist for France
U.S. Correspondent’s Visit
La Guardia’s World Flight
People in the Programmes
Ask Aunt Daisy
Film Reviews by G.M.

Page

5, 18-19
6-7

8-9
10
11

12
13
14
15

15
16-17
19
20
21
22-23
24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon, to Sun,, July 28-Aug. 3. 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,17/6; Foreign Countries (including U,S.A.),20/-.
WITHIN N.Z, (Special Rates).-It paiain advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.
RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of re
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required, Please give both the new andthe old address. .

ADVERTISING RATES,
Terms on application to the Advertising
Manager, "‘New Zealand Listener,"" Box 1707.
G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

5
62

three flouers 6FACE you
complexion_fot

For 4radiant, type_delicatehs SOsmooth_
whateveryour Sofine

face wears longet
ThreeFlowers clingsJonger,
Solight

7,
ZeatthtLl 8e*A CREATION 0F RICHARD HUDNUT Aicharo

Beauty isYourDuty
RichardHudnutLimlted. FederalStreet;Auckland.

IRZJ

perfumedyouthful

powdec.

NceotsRe*Blr
Auenell

Beat INDIGE STION
withHaRDYIS

Do as many thousands of sufferers have done: Relieve thePainanddiscomfortofindigestion thesafeand sureway-withHardy'$. Nodrugs: Nodieting: JustHardy's

HaRDYS INDIGESTION REMEDY
Manufactured for R: M: Hardy & Co:Pty:Ltd,, 5 HunterStreet;Sydney.

as sure as.

You can be more sure
of ending that cough
with Baxters99~the
proved popular,pleas-
ant remedy, for
coughsand colds:

BAXTERS
LUNG PRESERVERBaxters Ltd, 60 Colombo 86 ChCh:


