LISTENER

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECOR

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520.

Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

JULY 25, 1947.

	CONTENTS	Page
	Things to Come	4
	Editorial	5
	Letters from Listeners .	5, 18-19
	Elizabeth and Philip	6-7
	Lilburn's Success	7
	Radio Viewsreel	8-9
	Are Conductors Necessary?	10
	Eric Coates' Music	11
	Books	12
	Crossword Puzzle	13
,	Ivory Tower, 1947 Model -	14
	Instruments in the Orchestra	15
	Shortwave Highlights	15
	N.Z. Artist for France -	16-17
	U.S. Correspondent's Visit -	19
	La Guardia's World Flight -	20
	People in the Programmes -	21
	Ask Aunt Daisy	22-23
	Film Reviews by G.M	24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., July 28-Aug. 3 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage). Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).—It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12:-: six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS.—Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Advertising Manager, "New Zesland Listener," Box 1707. G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.



Beat INDIGESTION with HARDY'S

Do as many thousands of sufferers have done. Relieve the pain and discomfort of indigestion the safe and sure way—with Hardy's. No drugs. No dieting. Just Hardy's.

HARDY'S INDIGESTION REMEDY

Manufactured for R. M. Hardy & Co. Pty. Ltd., 5 Hunter Street, Sydney. 30



You can be more sure of ending that cough with "Baxters"—the proved popular, pleasant remedy, for coughs and colds.

BAXTERS LUNG PRESERVER

Baxters Ltd., 602 Colombo St., Ch.Ch.

New Zealand Listener, July 25